Description
Single pole & multi-location
600W/VA, 1000W/VA, 120V/AC
Rated for all common lighting loads - dimmable LED, dimmable CFL,
INC/HAL, ELV, MLV, FLR
Design features
• Electro-mechanical push pad for ON/OFF operation with separate
DIM/BRIGHT bar

Technical Data
Effective October 2016
Smart AL series dimmers
Project Name: Prepared By:
Project Number: Date:
Catalog Number: Type:
Table 8. Maximum Fluorescent Lamp Wattage
The following table lists the maximum number of Mark 10® or AmbiStar® ballasts that can be connected to a dimmer for single and multi-
device installations in a wallbox.
Max # of Ballasts per Dimmer for Multiganging
Ballast Cast# Lamp Type # of Lamps Lamp Watts One Gang Two Gang Three Gange
REB-2S26  CFQ26W/G24q 1 26 20 18 16
REB-2S26  CFQ26W/G24q 2 26 10 9 8
REB-2S26  CFTR32W/GX24q 1 32 15 14 12
REB-2S26  CFTR42W/GX24q 1 42 11 10 9
REZ-1Q18  CFQ18W/G24q 1 18 26 23 21
REZ-1Q18  CFTR18W/GX24q 1 18 26 23 21
REZ-2Q18  CFQ18W/G24q 2 18 13 11 10
REZ-2Q18  CFTR18W/GX24q 2 18 13 11 10
REZ-2Q26   CFQ26W/G24q 2 26 9 8 8
REZ-2Q26   CFTR26W/GX24q 2 26 9 8 8
REZ-1T42 CFQ26W/G24q 1 26 18 16 14
REZ-1T42 CFTR26W/GX24q 1 26 18 16 14
REZ-1T42 CFTR32W/GX24q 1 32 14 13 12
REZ-1T42 CFTR42W/GX24q 1 42 11 10 9
REZ-2T42   CFTR32W/GX24q 2 32 7 6 6
REZ-2T42   CFTR42W/GX24q 2 42 5 5 4
REZ-2T42   CFTR57W/GX24q 1 57 8 7 7
REZ-2T42   CFTR70W/GX24q 1 70 7 6 5
IEZ-2S24     FT24W/2G11 2 24/27 9 8 8
IEZ-2S24     F24T5/HO 2 24 9 8 8
REZ-1TTS40 FT36W/2G11 1 36/39 14 13 12
REZ-1TTS40 FT40W/2G11/RS 1 40 14 13 12
REZ-2TTS40   FT36W/2G12 2 36/40 7 6 6
REZ-2TTS40   FT40W/2G11/RS 2 41 6 6 5
REZ-154   F54T5/HO 1 54 8 8 7
REZ-154   FC12T5/HO 1 55 9 8 7
REZ-154   FT55W/2G11 1 55 9 8 7
REZ-2S54   F54T5/HO 2 54 4 4 3
REZ-2S54   FC12T5/HO 2 55 4 4 4
REZ-2S54   FT55W/2G12 2 55 4 4 4
REZ-132    F17T8, FBO16T8 1 17 23 21 19
REZ-132    F25T8, FBO24T8 1 25 18 16 14
REZ-132    F32T8, FBO31T8 1 32 16 14 13
REZ-2S32  F17T8, FBO16T9 2 17 14 13 12
REZ-2S32  F25T8, FBO24T9 2 25 10 9 8
REZ-2S32  F32T8, FBO31T9 2 32 8 7 6
REZ-3S32  F17T8, FBO16T10 3 17 10 9 8
REZ-3S32  F25T8, FBO24T10 3 25 7 6 5
REZ-3S32  F32T8, FBO31T10 3 32 5 4 4
Lutron Tu-Wire® ballast. The total of all line currents for the ballasts connected to the dimmer should be less than: 4-70A for one gang; 4-30A for two gang and 3-90A for three
gang installations.
Electrical Sector
203 Cooper Circle